
1st District 
 
Darrell Ridgely 
1715 Parker Store Rd 
Cedar Grove, TN 38321 
731-694-6213 
auctioneer@ridgelyauctionco.com 
 
Randy Long 
250 Brooks Rd 
Atwood, TN 38220 
731-225-5643 
randylong63@gmail.com 
 
Jimmy Halford 
P.O. Box 305 
Atwood, TN 38220 
731-571-6401 
jhalford@gcsupplyco.com 
 
2nd District 
 
Lana Suite 
P.O. Box 14 
McLemoresville, TN 38235 
731-571-9387 
lana@younger-associates.com 
 
Daniel Willman 
399 Greer Ln 
Huntingdon, TN 38344 
901-628-8714 
dan.willman@yahoo.com 
 
3rd District 
 
Larry Spencer 
30700 Broad St 
Bruceton, TN 38317 
731-415-2828 
lbspencer@tds.net 
 
Joey Simmons 
771 McMackin Ln 
Hollow Rock, TN 38342 
731-697-0323 
js2118@yahoo.com 

 
 

4th District 
 
Morris Rogers 
28730 Broad St 
Hollow Rock, TN 38342 
731-441-3837 
mlr_inv@yahoo.com 
 
Daniel Thomas 
1820 Red Williams Rd 
Huntingdon, TN 38344 
731-415-6405 
dthomasccd4@gmail.com 
 
5th District 

 
Barry Mac Murphy 
428 Knox St 
Huntingdon, TN 38344 
615-426-4201 
summerhome@yahoo.com 
 
Joey Darnall 
358 Woodhill Dr 
Huntingdon, TN 38344 
731-234-1976 
jdarnall04@gmail.com 
 
Cyril Ostiguy 
200 Humbles Church Rd 
Huntingdon, TN 38344 
217-274-6339 
cyrilostiguy@gmail.com 
 
6th District 
 
Jimmy McClure 
3035 Hwy. 22 
Yuma, TN 38390 
731-415-1655 
themcclures01@charter.net 
 
Philip Moore 

      3950 Clarksburg Rd 
      Westport, TN 38387 
      731-225-6790 
      pmoorefarms@icloud.com 
 
 

7th District 
 
Manuel Crossno 
1367 Baker Rd 
Huntingdon, TN 38344 
731-415-8721 
mano.crossno@gmail.com 
 
Walter Smothers 
2440 Springhill Church Rd 
McKenzie, TN 38201 
731-415-1169 
wsmothers@gmail.com 
 
8th District 
 
Dr. Jay Phipps 
205 B Hospital Dr 
McKenzie, TN 38201 
731-234-7199 
jay@phippspharmacy.com 
 
Willie Huffman 
P.O. Box 4 
McKenzie, TN 38201 
731-571-0970 
whuffman@charter.net 
 
9th District 
 
John Austin 
1625 Hico Rd 
McKenzie, TN 38201 
731-571-7335 
john@4frontpro.com 
 
Spiridon L. Roditis 
846 Stonewall St N 
McKenzie, TN 38201 
731-415-2926 
spiridon.roditis@gmail.com 
 
Jason R. Martin 
3 Banner Row 
McKenzie, TN 38201 
731-352-3323 
jmartin@mckenziebanner.com 


